
HPC 

Larson  

6
th

 edition 

 

 

Honors Precalculus 

4.1-4.3 

 
Assignment # Section Problems 

 

1 
 

4.1 
 

13-22 (a only); 33, 35, 43, 46,  

47-53 (a only); 55, 61, 65, 67, 69, 73 

 

 

2 
 

4.2 

 

9-25 odd; 33, 39-45 odd, 57, 58 

 

3 
 

4.2 

 

14-46 even 

 

4 
 

4.2 

 

                       47-52, 63, 71-74 

 

5 
 

4.3 
 

7, 9, 13, 17, 21, 23 

33-35 odd, 53, 71, 72 

 

 

 

6 

 

4.3 

 

4.8 

 

 

73, 77-81 

 

19, 23, 25, 26, 40, 43 

 

7 
  

 Review WS 

 

8 
  

Test 

 

ALL graphs go on graph paper  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        
 


