## Honors Precalculus 4.1-4.3

Assignment #	Section	Problems
1	4.1	13-22 (a only); 33, 35, 43, 46, 47-53 (a only); 55, 61, 65, 67, 69, 73
2	4.2	9-25 odd; 33, 39-45 odd, 57, 58
3	4.2	14-46 even
4	4.2	47-52, 63, 71-74
5	4.3	7, 9, 13, 17, 21, 23 33-35 odd, 53, 71, 72
6	4.3	73, 77-81
	4.8	19, 23, 25, 26, 40, 43
7		Review WS
8		Test

## ALL graphs go on graph paper

